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Parameters

Output Power  (@ Pin = 3 dBm)
 Small Signal Gain  (@ Pin = -20 dBm)

Output Polarization

Return Loss at Input Port

Noise Figure  (@ Pin = 3 dBm)

Input/Output Fiber Type
Input/Output Isolation

Input/Output Fiber Connectors
Absolute Maximum Input Power

Value

1530 nm - 1565 nm

>30 dB

<5 dB

Random

>20 dBm

>50 dB
>30 dB

FC/APC Compatible, 2.0mm Narrow Key

SMF-28-J9

10 dBm

 a) Specified at 1550 nm

Operating Wavelength Range
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